Kronenwetter Police Department Terry McHugh

1582 Kronenwetter Drive CHIEF OF POLICE
Kronenwetter, WI 54455 _
Phone: (715) 693-4215 Christopher Smart
Fax: (715) 693-4228 LIEUTENANT
MEMORANDUM

TO: BOBBI JO BIRKE-LABARGE, VILLAGE CLERK

FROM: CHIEF TERRY MCHUGH 4™

SUBJECT: TIMOTHY A. CURTIS BARTENDER APPLICATION

DATE: JUNE 19, 2023

At your request, I did a background check of Timothy A. Curtis using the Circuit Court Access Program
(CCAP). Attached is the CCAP summary page with the results for “Timothy A. Curtis.” There are other
individuals with his same name, and I am unable to tell (other than the birthdate listed for other people) if any of
these listings are this applicant.
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Case search

Case search results

You searched for: Last name: curtis, First name: timothy, Middle name: a

Showing 1 to 11 of 11 entries

1of1

Case number

Filing date

2007PA003005PJ04-03-2020

2019TR002716

2017SC003380

2017CV006329

2014SC003977

2013SC001054

2012SC004618

2003CV000322

2000FAQ002382

1994CT000188

1991FA000357B

12-09-2019

12-27-2017

07-28-2017

12-17-2014

04-17-2013

02-02-2012

09-18-2003

04-26-2000

06-13-1994

09-16-1991

County name

Milwaukee

lowa

Marathon

Milwaukee

Marathon

Marathon

Milwaukee

Douglas
Milwaukee
Ozaukee

Rock

Case status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Name
Curtis,
Timothy
Curtis,
Timothy
Alan
Curtis,

Timothy A.

Curtis,
Timothy

Curtis,
Timothy A

Curtis,
Timothy A

Curtis,
Timothy

Curtis,
Timothy
Curtis,
Timothy
Curtis,
Timothy A
Curtis,
Timothy

https://wcca.wicourts.gov/caseSearchResults.html

Date of birth
08-1985

10-1999

06-1966

12-11-1958

06-1962

Caption

In Re the Paternity of
T.Jd.C.

State of Wisconsin
vs. Timothy Alan
Curtis

Marshfield Clinic Inc.
vs. Timothy A. Curtis
De'Angelo M. Collins
Jr. et al vs. Michels
Corporation et al
Saint Clare's
Hospital of Weston
vs. Timothy A Curtis
Capital One Bank
USA vs. Timothy A
Curtis

Wisconsin Electric
Power Co vs.
Timothy Curtis

John J Murphy vs.
Timothy Curtis
Timothy Curtis vs
Lisa Ann Curtis
State of Wisconsin
vs. Timothy A Curtis
Timothy Curtis vs.
Cheryl Curtis
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