

Kronenwetter Police Department

1582 Kronenwetter Drive Kronenwetter, WI 54455 Phone: (715) 693-4215 Fax: (715) 693-4228 Terry McHugh
CHIEF OF POLICE

Christopher Smart LIEUTENANT

MEMORANDUM

TO:

BOBBI JO BIRKE-LABARGE, VILLAGE CLERK

FROM:

CHIEF TERRY MCHUGH Am

SUBJECT:

TIMOTHY A. CURTIS BARTENDER APPLICATION

DATE:

JUNE 19, 2023

At your request, I did a background check of Timothy A. Curtis using the Circuit Court Access Program (CCAP). Attached is the CCAP summary page with the results for "Timothy A. Curtis." There are other individuals with his same name, and I am unable to tell (other than the birthdate listed for other people) if any of these listings are this applicant.

ded Enclosure



Case search results

You searched for: Last name: curtis, First name: timothy, Middle name: a

Showing 1 to 11 of 11 entries

Case number 2007PA003005P	_	County name Milwaukee	Case status Closed	Name Curtis, Timothy Curtis,	Date of birth 08-1985	Caption In Re the Paternity of T. J. C. State of Wisconsin
2019TR002716 2017SC003380	12-09-2019	lowa Marathon	Closed	Timothy Alan Curtis, Timothy A.	10-1999	vs. Timothy Alan Curtis Marshfield Clinic Inc. vs. Timothy A. Curtis De'Angelo M. Collins Jr. et al vs. Michels Corporation et al Saint Clare's Hospital of Weston vs. Timothy A Curtis Capital One Bank USA vs. Timothy A Curtis Wisconsin Electric Power Co vs. Timothy Curtis John J Murphy vs. Timothy Curtis
2017CV006329	07-28-2017	Milwaukee	Closed	Curtis, Timothy		
2014SC003977	12-17-2014	Marathon	Closed	Curtis, Timothy A		
2013SC001054	04-17-2013	Marathon	Closed	Curtis, Timothy A		
2012SC004618	02-02-2012	Milwaukee	Closed	Curtis, Timothy		
2003CV000322	09-18-2003	Douglas	Closed	Curtis, Timothy Curtis,		
2000FA002382	04-26-2000	Milwaukee	Closed	Timothy Curtis,	06-1966	Timothy Curtis vs Lisa Ann Curtis State of Wisconsin
1994CT000188 1991FA000357B	06-13-1994 09-16-1991	Ozaukee Rock	Closed	Timothy A Curtis,	12-11-1958 06-1962	vs. Timothy A Curtis Timothy Curtis vs.
			2.0004	Timothy	1902	Cheryl Curtis